DISTRICT 5

569-8500
1012 Ludlow Avenue = Cincinnati, Ohio - 45223

NEIGHBORHOODS: Camp Washington Mt. Airy

Clifton Northside

College Hill Spring Grove Village

CUF Winton Hills

FIRST SHIFT: SECOND SHIFT: THIRD SHIFT:
6am -4 pm 2 pm - Midnight 9pm-7am
NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Jason Voelkerding Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 569-8506 | jason.voelkerding@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer John Boyle Camp Washington 569-8593 | john.boyle@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Nicholas Hageman | Clifton/Clifton Heights 569-8527 | Nicholashageman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Jason Pechiney College Hill 569-8594 | jason.pechiney@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Nicholas Hageman | Fairview Heights 569-8527 | Nicholashageman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer John Boyle Findlater Gardens 569-8593 | john.boyle@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Jason Pechiney Mount Airy 569-8594 | jason.pechiney@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Melissa Cummins | Northside 569-8595 | Melissa.cummins@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer Melissa Cummins | Spring Grove Village 569-8595 | Melissa.cummins@cincinnati-oh.qov
Police Officer Nicholas Hageman | University Heights 569-8527 | Nicholashageman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Police Officer John Boyle Winton Terrace 569-8593 | iohn.boyle@cincinnati-oh.gov
Captain Bridget Bardua District Commander 569-8500 | Paulneudigate@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Darrin Graczyk District Administrative Sergeant | 569-8500 | daringraczyk@cincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant Gary Brown First Shift Supervisor 569-8514 | Gary.brown@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Matthew Hassert First Shift Sergeant 569-8518 | matthassert@cincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant Amanda Spellman Second Shift Supervisor 569-8516 | amandaspelman@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Don Brown Second Shift Sergeant 569-8589 | don.brown@cincinnati-oh.gov
Lieutenant William Nastold, Sr Third Shift Supervisor 569-8515 | wiliam.nastold@cincinnati-oh.gov
Sergeant Robert Harold Third Shift Sergeant 569-8523 | robertharold@cincinnati-oh.gov
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